Line Extension Ban List

Al Number
44
1700
3852
679
1559
419
2716
1433
51
2527
56
746
1930
96
34346
468
519
1552

NPDES ID

KY0025747
KY0025755
KY0047431
KY0102156
KY0090590
KY0026701
KY0065897
KY0028436
KY0033791
KY0042854
KY0020893
KY0026352
KY0034444
KY0024287
KY0025828
KY0034185
KY0028371
KY0025852

Permit Name

BARLOW WWTP

BENHAM WWTP

BRODHEAD WWTP

CARLISLE CO REGIONAL WWTP
CLARKSON WWTP
CLOVERPORT WWTP

CRAB ORCHARD WWTP
HICKMAN EAST WWTP

KEVIL WWTP

County
Ballard
Harlan
Rockcastle
Carlisle
Grayson
Breckinridge
Lincoln
Fulton

Ballard

KNOTT CO--CANEY CREEK WATER DISTRICT WWTP Knott

LA CENTER WWTP

LIBERTY WWTP

MCKEE WWTP

OWINGSVILLE WWTP

PADUCAH-MCCRACKEN JSA--WOODLAWN WWTP
PIONEER VILLAGE SEWER PLANT 1

SOUTH 641 WATER DISTRICT WWTP

WINGO WWTP

Ballard
Casey
Jackson
Bath
McCracken
Bullitt
Calloway

Graves



